Wildcats vs Melissa Cardinals 8-20-21

Rains High School
1651 West US HWY 69

Emory TX 75440

9" JV, & Student Athletic Trainers

2:35 pm
3:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm

9:00pm

Dismissed from Class (after 7" period)

Leave WHS

Arrive at Stadium

9% Scrimmage

JV Scrimmage

Postgame Meal at Stadium

9% & JV Leave Stadium

9% & JV Arrive at WHS

Varsity & Student Athletic Trainers

3:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm

11:00 pm

Report to Locker Room

Leave WHS

Arrive at Stadium
Scrimmage
Postgame Meal at Stadium

Varsity Leave Stadium

Arrive at WHS



