Wildcats vs Melissa Cardinals 8-20-21

Rains High School

1651 West US HWY 69

Emory TX 75440

9th, JV, & Student Athletic Trainers

2:35 pm	Dismissed from Class (after 7th period)
3:00 pm	Leave WHS
4:30 pm	Arrive at Stadium
5:00 pm	9 th Scrimmage
6:00 pm	JV Scrimmage
7:00 pm	Postgame Meal at Stadium
7:30 pm	9 th & JV Leave Stadium

9th & JV Arrive at WHS

Varsity & Student Athletic Trainers

9:00pm

3:30 pm	Report to Locker Room
4:00 pm	Leave WHS
5:30 pm	Arrive at Stadium
7:00 pm	Scrimmage
9:00 pm	Postgame Meal at Stadium
9:30 pm	Varsity Leave Stadium
11:00 pm	Arrive at WHS